Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: November 11, 2022

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

763045-20-0034

763045-20-0034

763060-20-0237
763056-22-0051

763056-22-0051

763056-19-0050

763045-20-0176

12/11/2019

12/11/2019

7/12/2022
8/16/2022

8/16/2022

1/19/2022
9/10/2022

Lexington

Lexington

Durham
Bakerville

Bakerville

Weaverville

Greensboro

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

NC

NC

NC
NC

NC

NC

Tanfoglio, F.LLI, S.N.C Titan
Pistol CAL: 25, SN: A74831

6 Rounds Assorted
Ammunition, CAL: 25
Taurus International Pistol
MdI PT111 G2 Cal 9 SN:
TUKO09513

Reticent Recall Tier

Bump Stock Unknown Mfg,
unknown mdl, SN: None

Bump Stock Unknown Mfg,
unknown mdl, SN: None
23 Rounds Assorted
Ammunition CAL:40

VALUE

$75.00

$0.60

$200.00
$20.00

$300.00

$50.00
$2.30



	North Carolina



